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MRC-Lux

Motorized Remote Control
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MRC-Lux
( MRC - Motorized Remote Control

allows to adjust the changes of the

e fixtures, as well to control the white
colour and the intensity of

tuning the light.
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Intelligent life

<S & 0~355° Horizontal rotation
U 0~+85° Vertical rotation

‘ 15~60° Beam Angle control

’) Bringhtness contuol
Color temperature variation between 2700 and 5000k

Ultra—far distance remote control (50m)

9(' Breakdown self check

@ Situational mode management

@ Overheat protection (automatically reduces power output
when the temperature exceeds the preset value)

Installation mode Control mode
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The APPfeatures:
- rotationof projectiondirectionand fixed Angle setting

- brightness adjustment
- colortemperature adjustment
- beam Angle adjustment

- four scenariomode Settings
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Specifications

Product code | Power | Beamangle | Colortemperature | Inputvoltage | Fixturesize | Cutoutsize @ IPclass | CRI
8° 10° 220~240V $90*150
® TL-0220 20 240 350 | 2700K/3000K/4000K 50/60H2 misivion i P21 =90
B o 220~240V $ 90*150
® TL-0120 20 15°~60 2700~5000k 50/60Hz *252mm / P21 =80
o g0 2R 220~240V $ 90*150
® TL-0230 30 10° 24° 36° | 2700K/3000K/4000K 50/60Hz S5 5im / P21 =90
° ° 220~240V $ 90*150
© TL-0130 30 18° ~60 2700K~5000K 50/60Hz Wi / P21 =80
SEOACERRO 220~240V $88*160
S TL-32 24 10° 24° 36° | 2700K/3000K/4000K 50/60Hz T / P21 =90
s 5 220~240V $88*160
® TL-33 24 18° ~60 2700K/3000K/4000K 50/60Hz - / P21 =90
& 'Ha 220~240V $68*140
® TL-34 12 5° 8 2700K/3000K/4000K 50/60Hz S / P21 =90
% 5 220~240V $68*140
® TL-33 20 15° ~50 2700K/3000K/4000K 50/60Hz — / P21 =90
SRR RS 220~240V 54*191
® TL-31 24 15° 24° 36° | 2700K/3000K/4000K 50/60Hz O —— / P21 =90
o o0 ARo 220~240V 54*153
® TL-30 15 15° 24° 36° | 2700K/3000K/4000K 50/60Hz e / P21 =90
o TL-0512 12 5° 2700K/3000K/4000K | 2207240V 14 465+205mm | ¢ 150mm P21 | =80
50/60Hz
® TL-0520 ¢ 165*205mm $150mm P21 =90
8° «10° 220~240V
545 4R 2700K/3000K/4000K 50/60Hz
® TL-0220 20 $196*215mm | ¢ 180mm P21 =90
® TL-0120 15° ~60° 2700K~5000K 220240V | 4 196+215mm | ¢ 180mm P21 | =80
50/60Hz
® TL-0230 30 10° 24° 36° | 2700K/3000K/4000K 2;8/;%‘:402\/ $196*215mm | ¢ 180mm P21 =90
® TL-0330 30 Vi 2700K/3000K/4000K 2528/;%‘:_'02\/ $196*215mm | ¢ 180mm P21 =80
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Remote control function:

‘Laserpaircode

‘Adjustment of Light Projection Direction Rotation
‘Brightness adjustment
-Colortemperatureregulation

‘Beam Angle Adjustment

-Single-lamp and multi-lamp coded linkage control
-One buttonreset
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Track Model: TL-0220A TL-0120A TL-0230A TL-0130A

Ceiling Model: TL-0220B TL-0120B TL-0230B TL-0130B
Lumen: 1460Im 1460Im 2220lm 2220Im

Input voltage: AC 220~240V 50/60Hz AC 220~240V 50/60Hz AC 220~240V 50/60Hz AC 220~240V 50/60Hz
Beam angle: 8°/10°/24°/36° 15°~60° 10°/24°/36° 18°~60°
Color temperature; 2700K/3000K/4000K 2700K~5000K 2700K/3000K/4000K 2700K/3000K/4000K
Surface color: White or Black White or Black White or Black White or Black
CRI: =90 =80 =90 =80

) P2 (@) (V] [ €] (] (@)

30W 3000K
w W 33790Ix /\ 0.24m ‘
: 84471x 0.48m ‘
15° ‘ > 3753Ix 0.73m
2110 | 0.97m
13501x # X 1.22m i
30W 3000K
2 2 == P
: \ 5561x 2.27m
60° 246Ix [_ 3.40m
138lIx 4.54m }

88Ix IQ’“ 5.67m ‘
|

\
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Track Model:
Ceiling Model:

Power:

Lumen:

Input voltage:
Beam angle:

Color temperature .
Surface color:
CRI;

TL-32A
TL-32B

24W

1752Im

AC 220~240V 50/60Hz

10°/24°/36°

2700K/3000K/4000K

White or Black 10°
=90

= e (@) (W) (o) [ [t (@)

24°

193
185

36°

f

4W 3000K

| 327651

8190Ix

3638Ix

|_20451x

A 12961x |

18021Ix
45051x

20011

11251x |

7201x |

12614Ix
31531x
1400Ix

7871x

5041x |

0.27m |
0.54m |
0.83m |
1.10m |

| 1.39m |

0.36m |
0.73m_|
1.12m |
1.49m |

\ 1.87m |

0.55m |
1.12m |
1.72m |
2.29m |
\ 2.87m |




Track Model: TL-33A
Ceiling Model: TL-33B
Power. 24W
Lumen: 1728Im
Input voltage: AC 220~240V 50/60Hz
Beam angle: 18°~60°
Color temperature: 2700K/3000K/4000K
Surface color: White or Black
CRI: =90

ElEmERREE

F

AW 0K

270321x |\ 0.24m |

67571x | |\  0.48m |

18° | 3002x [ |\ 0.73m |

1688Ix | | 0.97m |

~1_1080Ix | | 1.22m |
To) ~
o D

o b T

17801x JA 1.13m |

4441x L 2.27m |

60° 1961x [\ 3.40m |

1101x__| | 4.54m |

70x | | 5.67m |

0~355°
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Track Model: TL-34A
Ceiling Model: TL-34B
Power. 12W
Lumen: 887Im
Input voltage: AC 220~240V 50/60Hz
Beam angle: 5°/8°
Color temperature: 2700K/3000K/4000K
Surface color: White or Black
CRI. =90

=) I, (@) (V) o) [c ) (] (@)

120 SO0

f

| 252031x |\ 0.25m |

A 6300x | |\ 0.50m |
5° l27r98ix | |\ 0.76m |
]

15721x | | 1.01m |

v _9961x | \ 1.27m |

187
179




Track Model:
Ceiling Model:

Power:

Lumen:

Input voltage:
Beam angle:

Color temperature;
Surface color:
CRI;

TL-33A
TL-33B

20W

1480Im

AC 220~240V 50/60Hz
15°~50°
2700K/3000K/4000K
White or Black

=90

ElECEE0

15°

205

50°

F

OW 3000K _

| 225261x
56301x

25011x

- _9001x

17411x
435Ix
1911x
1141x

68Ix

14061x |

0.24m |
0.48m |
0.73m |
0.97m |

| 1.22m |

1.13m |
2.27m |
3.40m |
4.54m |

| 5.67m |
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Track Model:
Ceiling Model:

Power:

Lumen:

Input voltage:
Beam angle.

Color temperature:
Surface color:
CRI;

TL-31A
TL-31B

24W

1752Im

AC 220~240V 50/60Hz
15°/24°/36°
2700K/3000K/4000K
White or Black

=90

/e (@) (W) (o) [ [t (@)

183

10

151

24°

36°

24W 3000K
— -

| 273041
68251x

\_3031ix

_1090Ix |

| 18021Ix
4505Ix_

20011

126141x

3153Ix
1400Ix
7871x

| 17041x |

1125Ix |

_7201x |

5041x |

0.24m |
0.48m |
0.74m |
0.99m |

| 1.24m |

0.36m |
0.73m_|
1.12m |
1.49m |

\ 1.87m |

0.55m |
1.12m |
1.72m |
2.29m |
\ 2.87m |




Track Model: TL-30A
Ceiling Model: TL-30B
Power: 15W
Lumen: 876Im
Input voltage: AC 220~240V 50/60Hz 15W 3000K
Beam angle: 15°/24°/36° R

136521x [\ 0.24m

Color temperature. 2700K/3000K/4000K 3412x [ | 0.48m
Surface color: White or Black 15° 1515k |\ 0.74m
852ix | | 0.99m

545Ix | 1 1.24m

ElEvEEEn

15W 3000K
= " ‘

9010Ix [\ 0.36m

22521x | 0.73m
24° 10001x | | 1.12m
s62x | | 1.49m
3601x_ \ 1.87m
(32} o] -
2 = Rl ;
7 N 6307x |\ 0.56m
F \ 15761x | 1.12m
36° 0 700x | | 1.72m

3031 | | 2.20m

2521x | 2.87m
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Model: TL-0520 TL-0512

Power. 20W 12W
Lumen: 1460Im 887Im
Input voltage: AC 220~240V 50/60Hz AC 220~240V 50/60Hz OW 3000K
Beam angle: 8°/10°/24°/36° 5° A= 272931x 0.27m |
Color temperature: 2700K/3000K/4000K 2700K/3000K/4000K 532_213”4; “gi()___f‘)’gnlgl
Surface color: White or Black White or Black 10° 3030Ix 0.83m |
CRI: =90 >80 1703 |\ 1.10m |

10791 | | 1.39m |

= e (@) (W) (o) [ [t (@)

OW 3000K
T T Y

150111x__ [\ 0.36m

37521x | \ 0.73m |
24° 16661x | ‘; 1.12m |
‘ 9371x | ’ 1.49m |
5991 | \ 1.87m
Lr) [ \
h || S
%) -
= : '
0~35° (ICH
10508Ix [\ 0.55m |
g 9165 26261 [\ 1.12
T ¢150 ¢ 165 L S S| m_|
T 36° 1166lx |\ 1.72m |

0=233° | 655 | | 2.29m |

|_4191x | | 2.87m |
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Model: TL-0220 TL-0120

Power: 20w 20w
Lumen: 1480im 1480Im
Input voltage: AC 220~240V 50/60Hz AC 220~240V 50/60Hz
Beam angle: 8°/10°/24°/36° 15~60°
Color temperature: 2700K~5000K 2700K~5000K
Surface color: White or Black White or Black
CRI: =90 =80

= e (@) (W) (o] [c ] [at] (@)

w le}
% 5 ' h | |<
0~ +35° 0~+35°
7$180 ¢ 196 7T $180 ¢ 196
v =1 >
0~355° 0~355°

13

TL-0230 TL-0330
30w 30w
2190Im 2190Im
AC 220~240V 50/60Hz AC 220~240V 50/60Hz
10°/24°/36° y &
2700K/3000K/4000K 2700K/3000K/4000K
White or Black White or Black
=90 =90
30W 3000K
w W 33790Ix /\ 0.24m ‘
84471x 0.48m |
15° 3753Ix D 0.73m \
2110Ix r[—_-;:\ 0.97m ‘
13501x[ X 1.22m ‘
Jimr——r |
30W 3000K
H@’ 2225Ix /(l\ 1.13m
5561x f/:_\, 2.27m
60° 2461x f_ 3.40m

1381x — 4.54m

88Ix y._; 5.67m
/ —\




Track Model:
Ceiling Model:

Power:

Lumen:

Input voltage:
Beam angle:

Color temperature:
Surface color:
CRI:

TL-15A
TL-15B

Max.24W

Max.1704Im

AC 220~240V 50/60Hz
156°~50°
2700K/3000K/4000K
White or Black

=90

& e} (@) (V] [0 (€] ] (@)

& &
2 ® 26, S
DAY
0~85° 0~85°
S >
0~355° 0~355°

y 7\5‘0 '

16°

50°

14

24W 3000K
{\\1@, %/ 27032Ix /\ 0.24m
67571 D 0.48m
x 3002ix B 0.73m
1688Ix [: 0.97m
10801x [—/\ 1.22m
=\
24W 3000K
‘\w’ W 20901x /\ 1.13m
5221x |\ 2.27m
230Ix u 3.40m
1371 E 4.54m
821x L\:X 5.67m
[—\




Track Model: TL-51A
Ceiling Model: TL-51B

Power. Max.24W

Lumen: Max.1704Im
Input voltage: AC 220~240V 50/60Hz

Beam angle: 15°~50°

Color temperature: 2700K~5000K
Surface color: White or Black

CRI: =90

= P (@) (7] s (€] ] (@)

="
&
S S
& Q
’\QJ z Q)
s, 5 @9\
% ¥ OUE
0~85° 0~85°
S<e S
0~355° 0~355°

15

16°

50°

b - '
,,f?)-'r/"’ s ;
2700-5000K @ . »\‘__/__.//- ;
5%-100% e\ S
?15°~500 \\‘--“’ \\\
1"‘ .\
"‘l N’
r \./
1
\
\
\
\
\
N A
> ]
R n
24W 3000K

27032lx [\ 0.24m

6757 |\  0.48m

3002x | | 0.73m

1688x || 0.97m

1080 || 1.22m

20901x

522Ix




Model: TL-50
Power: 24W / 36W / 45W
Lumen: 1776Im / 2664Im / 3330Im
Input voltage: AC 220~240V 50/60Hz

Beam angle: 15°/24°/36° 45W 3000K
Color temperature; 2700K~5000K “;&7 507161x A 0.24m
Brightness: 5~100% i 126771x 0.48m
Surface color: White or Black 15° [ X A s6321x [\ o
CRI: =80 / ‘ 3166ix /:1 0.97m
20261x Lj 1.22m
{5 P2) (@) () o] [c €] (] (@) -
45W 3000K
‘\?SY 33810Ix /\ 0.36m
‘ 8451Ix Zl 0.73m
24° > / . 3754Ix D 1.12m
A 2110ix E 1.49m
i 13501x g 1.87m
45W 3000K
w 24150Ix /\ 0.55m
2 60361x ﬂ 1.12m
24W: Lo 132 H155 36° ] / 26811 D 1.72m
36W: Lo 170 H192 : 15071x D 2.29m
45W: L$ 195 H200 9641x m 2.87m
[\
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Model

Power:

Lumen:

Input voltage:
Beam angle:

Color temperature:
Brightness:
Surface color:
CRI:

o : 7--—--» .

s i ‘.',:;:‘qj
il sy il
R Tt LA

by ¢
ST T

: TL-51

20W / 30W / 40W
1460lm / 2190Im/ 2920Im
AC 220~240V 50/60Hz
15°/24°/36°
2700K~5000K

5~100%

White or Black

=80

= P (@) (V] o] [c€] [ac] @)

20W: L110 W110 H120
30W.: L130 W130 H135
40W: L160 W160 H165

17

15°

24°

36°

\.
40W 3000K
A
446301x |\ 0.24m
111551x /’_l 0.48m
49561x r‘/—z‘—\j 0.73m
27861k |\ 0.97m
o
17821x [\ 1.22m
——1
J"\
297521x |\ 0.36m
7436 |\ 0.73m
=X
3303x [\ 1.12m
I\
18561x [ | 1.49m
1188Ix L____‘a 1.87m
=
40W 3000K
= = 21252x [\ 0.55m
I\
7 53110x |\  1.12m
i =\
23591x | A 1.72m
, [\
\ 13261x /._?‘tW 2.29m
i 848x |\ 2.87m
b [\

T

N

\
|
|

/
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TL-1 TL-12 TL-13
Track Model: TL-11A TL-12A TL-13A
Ceiling Model: TL-11B TL-12B TL-13B
Power: Max.12W Max.15W Max.21W
Lumen: Max.828Im Max.1035Im Max.1449Im
Input voltage: AC 220~240V 50/60Hz AC 220~240V 50/60Hz AC 220~240V 50/60Hz
Beam angle: 15°/24°/36° 15°/24°/36° 15°/24°/36°
Color temperature: 2700K/3000K/4000K 2700K~5000K 2700K/3000K/4000K
Surface color: White or Black White or Black White or Black
CRI: =90 =90 =90
=) (P9 (@) () o] (€] (] (@]
15W 3000K | »
] 13652x [\ 0.24m |
3412Ix 0.48m
15° | 1515Ix 0.74m _|
&
A\ &l | 852, | | 0.99m |
s | \
G5 545lx [\ 1.24m
> < 0~85°
et 15W 3000K
= @ W 90101x |\ 0.36m
TL-11A 1
2252Ix 0.73m
24° 10000 [ | 1.12m
s62x |\ 1.49m |
| 360ix /| 1.87m |
&
> »:‘33& 15W 3000K
$: N = fi
2, v Yg*,‘ 63071x__ /| 0.55m
s« 0-85° A 1576lx |\ 1.12m |
0=365° 36° | 7001x 1.72m _|
TL-11B 393Ix [ 2.29m
| 2521x [ | 2.87m |
74 ; 1\

i




TL-22

Model: TL-22

Power:

Lumen:

Input voltage :
Beam angle:

Color temperature :
Surface color:
CRI:

Max.12W

852Im

AC 220~240V 50/60Hz
12°/15°/24°/36°/60°
2700K/3000K/4000K
White or Black

=90

TL-23

TL-23

Max.15W

1095Im

AC 220~240V 50/60Hz
12°/15°/24°/36°/60°
2700K~5000K

White or Black

=90

&P (@) () [am] (€] o] (@)

@ 136mm

¢ 52mm
TL-22

o= T,
T+ LUCE

272mm

408mm

20

TL-24
Max.21W
1512Im
AC 220~240V 50/60Hz TL-24
12°/15°/24°/36°/60°
2700K/3000K/4000K
White or Black
=90
15W 3000K
QTQ’ 136521x A 0.24m
3412Ix [1 0.48m
159 1515Ix B 0.74m
852Ix m 0.99m
| 545Ix Zﬂ 1.24m
15W 3000K '
‘(gIC/ 9010Ix /\ 0.36m
22521x |\ 0.73m
24° 10001x 1.42m
5621x |\ 1.49m
ée 3601x 1.87m
15W 3000K
= 63071x /\ 0.55m
\ 15761x Q 1.12m
36° 7001x F\ 1.72m
393Ix 2.29m
2521Ix 2.87m










TL-17 TL-18
Model: TL-17 TL-18
Power: Max.8W Max.15W
Lumen: Max.592Im Max.1080Im
Input voltage: AC 220~240V 50/60Hz AC 220~240V 50/60Hz
Beam angle: 15°/24°/36°/60° 15°/24°/36°/60°
Color temperature : 2700K/3000K/4000K 2700K~5000K
Surface color: White or Black White or Black
CRI: =90 =90
:/\
{2 (P2 (D) () smm] (€] (] (@]
) Y Y
| | | | |
| l l \ \
' ‘ 110mm ‘| “ 110mm “ 125mm
‘ | | \ \
'<-<_—_>\\ /"———‘\\ I ‘
« ~_ ]
B — S i
$52mm ¢ 68mm = ————
TL-17 TL-18 $90mm
TL-19

23

TL-19
TL-19
Max.24W
Max.1728Im
AC 220~240V 50/60Hz
15°/24°/36°/60°
2700K/3000K/4000K
White or Black
=90
15W 3000K
——— 1 A2 136521x 0.24m ‘
! | aa12ix / 0.48m |
15° 15151x | 0.74m ’
852Ix : 0.99m ‘
A sasix | | 1;29.m,.l
9010Ix u 0.36m
2282 |\ 0.73m
24° 10001x | 1.12m |
5621x ‘ 1.49m
3601 | \ 1.87m
jS_V\{ 3~000'K o »
[ _\ A== 6307lx H 0.55m ‘
- 15760 |\ 1.12m |
36° 7001x 1.72m ‘
393ix 2.20m |
252Ix ‘?‘ ‘;‘ 2.87m [
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TL-30 TL-31
Model: TL-30 TL-31
Power: Max.8W Max.13W
Lumen: Max.592Im Max.936lm
Input voltage: AC 220~240V 50/60Hz AC 220~240V 50/60Hz
Beam angle: 15°/24°/36° 15°/24°/36°
Color temperature: 2700K/3000K/4000K 2700K~5000K
Surface color: White or Black White or Black
CRI: =90 =90

e} (@) (V) (o] (€] ] (@)

110mm 110mm

@ N
« \ /
W %/ 80mm o

TL-30 TL-31
13‘\{\/’ 3000K .
—— A= 118221x i 0.24m
3002Ix LJ 0.48m
15% 1311Ix __ 0.74m
7371x /f’_i:_:;g 0.99m
arix |\ 124m
===
v"\l
78021x [\ 0.36m
19501 :1 0.73m
24° 8661x ':_',:_:l‘-l 1.12m
4861x LI"::?III‘ 1.49m
311Ix ‘;{"__:7:_:1‘ 1.87m
13W 3000K
":T_“j“? 55501x L 0.55m
j‘:‘//\/ : 13641x ‘_A 1.12m
36° 6061x )
340Ix
218Ix

24







LIGHT AS AN EXPRESSION OF LIFE
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Viale Giacomo Matteoti 15, Firenze 50121, Italy
info@t-luce.com | +39 3281425503



